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  Scratx Mujer  

1 302 ROUX Leatitia Abs-Senior FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 25:22.1

2 301 MIRO VARELA Mireia Abs-Senior ESP FEDME FEDME 26:25.5 1:03.4

3 312 PELLISSIER Gloriana Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 26:53.1 1:31.0

4 313 MATHYS Maude Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 28:13.6 2:51.5

5 308 ESSL Michaela Abs-Senior AT AUSTRIEN NATIONAL TEAM 28:31.0 3:08.9

6 342 XANDRI SUETS Alba Abs-Senior ESP FEEC Mountain Runners Berguedà 28:39.9 3:17.8

7 307 TROILLET Marie Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 28:57.8 3:35.7

8 314 KREUZER Victoria Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 29:05.1 3:43.0

9 311 RIBA CARLOS Marta Abs-Veterano ESP FEDME FEDME 29:05.7 3:43.6

10 304 GEX-FABRY Emilie Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 29:21.6 3:59.5

11 309 COMPAGNONI Elisa Abs-Promesa IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 29:50.0 4:27.9

12 303 CLOS Corine Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 31:57.2 6:35.1

13 306 SILITCH Nina Abs-Veterano USA USA Chamonix Ski Alpinisme 32:53.0 7:30.9

14 330 JORNET Naila Abs-Promesa ESP FEEC Poliesportiu Puigcerdà 33:25.1 8:03.0

15 340 QUESADA MARTINEZ Pilar Abs-Senior ESP FED.MADRILEÑA DE MONTAÑISMOEquipo Madrileño Esquí Mont. 33:44.6 8:22.5

16 334 GUTIERREZ MORGADO Pilar Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 33:47.7 8:25.6

17 310 NICOLINI Elena Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 34:07.5 8:45.4

  Scratx Hombre  

1 1 JORNET BURGADA Kilian Abs-Senior ESP FEDME FEDME 35:17.2

2 10 HOLZEKNECHT Lorenzo Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 36:01.0 43.8

3 6 REICHEGGER Manfred Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 36:15.1 57.9

4 3 ANTHAMATTEN Martin Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 36:27.0 1:09.8

5 15 BUFFET Yannick Abs-Senior FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 36:32.7 1:15.5

6 7 BOSCACCI Michele Abs-Promesa IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 36:39.5 1:22.3

7 8 LANFRANCHI Pietro Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 37:00.2 1:43.0

8 52 TISSIÈRES Alan Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 37:10.6 1:53.4

9 2 BON MARDION Willian Abs-Senior FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 37:14.1 1:56.9

10 9 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc Abs-Promesa ESP FEDME FEDME 37:19.5 2:02.3

11 26 SOLA PASTORET Marc Abs-Senior ESP FEDME FEDME 37:46.8 2:29.6

12 17 FAVRE Valentin Abs-Senior FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 37:56.4 2:39.2

13 23 JACQUEMOUD Matheo Abs-Promesa FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 38:02.9 2:45.7

14 14 ECOEUR Yannick Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 38:05.4 2:48.2

15 40 ALBÓS CAVALIÈRE Ludovic Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 38:35.3 3:18.1

16 20 ROTTMOSER Josef Abs-Promesa DE 38:38.5 3:21.3

17 45 MARTI Werner Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 38:42.4 3:25.2

18 28 ALBÓS CAVALIÈRE Joan Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 38:50.7 3:33.5

19 27 LEX Konrad Abs-Senior DE 39:00.6 3:43.4

20 46 STEINDL Andreas Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 39:03.0 3:45.8

21 29 FOLLADOR Alexandro Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 39:28.1 4:10.9

22 50 REITER Philipp Abs-Promesa DE 39:56.9 4:39.7

23 22 THEUX Marcel Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 40:00.6 4:43.4

24 36 JONSSON André Abs-Senior SE SWEDEN Fjällramfart 40:00.7 4:43.5

25 16 BRUNOD Dennis Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 40:27.7 5:10.5

26 41 DODO PEREZ Guilad Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 40:31.5 5:14.3

27 47 WEISSKOPF Martin Abs-Promesa AT AUSTRIEN NATIONAL TEAM 40:51.4 5:34.2

28 31 JUMERE Wilfrid Abs-Veterano FR Ski Club Campan 41:03.2 5:46.0

29 42 SOLÉ FERNANDEZ Jordi Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 41:05.0 5:47.8

30 34 VILA BONELL Ferran Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 41:08.8 5:51.6

31 37 ALBÓS CAVALIÈRE David Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 41:16.5 5:59.3
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32 49 ISSLITZER Martin Abs-Promesa AT AUSTRIEN NATIONAL TEAM 41:33.5 6:16.3

33 35 GARDET Cyrille Abs-Promesa FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 41:51.0 6:33.8

34 133 CABAL GARCIA Nacho Abs-Senior ESP ARAGÓN Equipo Militar Esquí 41:57.7 6:40.5

35 32 COMAS GUIXÉ Xavier Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 42:05.4 6:48.2

36 30 RÉMY Cédric Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 42:07.8 6:50.6

37 33 PELEGRINA LÓPEZ Manel Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 42:47.8 7:30.6

38 177 VILA BONELL Marc Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 43:25.1 8:07.9

39 25 CARDONA COLL Nil Abs-Promesa ESP FEDME FEDME 43:27.5 8:10.3

40 19 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel Abs-Senior ESP FEDME FEDME 43:29.0 8:11.8

41 173 SANZ CLEMENTE Alfredo Abs-Senior ESP FDM CASTILLA LA MANCHAEscalda Chapa y Sigue 43:34.2 8:17.0

42 24 ROHRINGER Daniel Abs-Promesa AT AUSTRIEN NATIONAL TEAM 43:49.5 8:32.3

43 135 CLAMET CALVERAS Ricard Abs-Senior ESP FEEC Mountain Runners Berguedà 43:50.1 8:32.9

44 43 TRONVOLL Olave Abs-Senior NO NATIONAL NORWAY TEAM 44:56.7 9:39.5

45 123 ROSSELL FALCO Jordi Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 45:16.8 9:59.6

46 183 PECHBERTY laurant Abs-Veterano FR 45:43.5 10:26.3

47 39 RUIZ GARCIA Mingo Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 45:44.1 10:26.9

48 134 CASALS RUEDA Antoni Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 46:11.1 10:53.9

49 102 ARENY BERNABE Xavi Abs-Promesa AND FAM CPA 46:28.8 11:11.6

50 51 RIERA BARRACHINA Marc Abs-Promesa AND FAM CPA 46:58.5 11:41.3

51 136 COLIN Aurelien Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 48:01.6 12:44.4

52 129 AMAT ASENCIO Daniel Abs-Senior ESP FEMECV CXM Valencia 48:14.4 12:57.2

53 140 FONTELLES ROCA Xavier Abs-Senior ESP C.E.MADTEAM 48:28.7 13:11.5

54 174 SENTIS FERNANDEZ Xavier Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 49:32.3 14:15.1

55 184 SALVADOR BRANDYMARTE Juan Abs-Veterano AND 49:34.6 14:17.4

56 113 ESTEBAN CANTERO Jordi Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 49:52.7 14:35.5

57 167 ROSSELL FALCO Carles Abs-Senior AND FAM R3e 50:00.7 14:43.5

58 149 JUANOLA BECERRA Xavier Abs-Senior ESP FEEC ASPRESXTREM 50:36.5 15:19.3

59 147 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi Abs-Senior ESP FEDME Grup Exc. Forces Forts i Ferms 50:41.1 15:23.9

60 161 PINTADO Paco Abs-Senior AND FAM AMIGOS DEL BUEN COMER 51:34.4 16:17.2

61 107 ANGUERA MARTINEZ Óscar Abs-Veterano ESP FEEC C.E.MADTEAM 54:00.6 18:43.4

62 163 PUJOLAR AGUSTI Albert Abs-Senior ESP FEEC ASPRESXTREM 56:06.2 20:49.0

63 132 BALIELLES Sergi Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 57:10.0 21:52.8

64 178 XALMET PONS Juan Abs-Senior ESP FDM CASTILLA LA MANCHACuenca Adventure Extreme 1h00:09.4 24:52.2

65 109 CALVO VILA Luis Abs-Veterano ESP ARAGON Montañeros de Aragon 1h01:14.6 25:57.4

66 159 PALOS LLABERIA David Abs-Senior ESP FEEC C.E.MADTEAM 1h02:13.3 26:56.1

67 179 RIFÀ I ROS Àngel Abs-Veterano ESP FEEC Unió Esx. Urgellenca 1h05:04.0 29:46.8

68 160 PASCO SURIOL Patrici Abs-Senior AND FAM CPA 1h13:59.0 38:41.8

Ausentes (6)

18 SEVENNEC Alexis Abs-Senior FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM

21 MARTI Marcel Abs-Senior CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM

44 GROH Rodovan Abs-Promesa CZ CZECH REPLIBLIC NATIONAL TEAM

103 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel Abs-Promesa ESP ARAGÓN Equipo Militar Esquí

154 MORLÀ VANRELL Josep Abs-Senior ESP ARAGON Equipo Militar Esquí

157 ORTS COTRINA Samuel Abs-Senior ESP FEEC RSEA PEÑALARA

Abandonos (3)

4 EYDALLIN Matteo Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM

11 LENZI Damiano Abs-Senior IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM

12 BLANC Didier Abs-Senior FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM

  Abs-Promesa Femenina  

1 314 KREUZER Victoria Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 29:05.1
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2 309 COMPAGNONI Elisa Abs-Promesa IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 29:50.0 44.9

3 330 JORNET Naila Abs-Promesa ESP FEEC Poliesportiu Puigcerdà 33:25.1 4:20.0

  Abs-Promesa Masculino  

1 7 BOSCACCI Michele Abs-Promesa IT NATIONAL ITALIAN TEAM 36:39.5

2 52 TISSIÈRES Alan Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 37:10.6 31.1

3 9 PINSACH RUBIROLA Marc Abs-Promesa ESP FEDME FEDME 37:19.5 40.0

4 23 JACQUEMOUD Matheo Abs-Promesa FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 38:02.9 1:23.4

5 20 ROTTMOSER Josef Abs-Promesa DE 38:38.5 1:59.0

6 45 MARTI Werner Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 38:42.4 2:02.9

7 46 STEINDL Andreas Abs-Promesa CH NATIONAL SWITZERLAND TEAM 39:03.0 2:23.5

8 50 REITER Philipp Abs-Promesa DE 39:56.9 3:17.4

9 47 WEISSKOPF Martin Abs-Promesa AT AUSTRIEN NATIONAL TEAM 40:51.4 4:11.9

10 49 ISSLITZER Martin Abs-Promesa AT AUSTRIEN NATIONAL TEAM 41:33.5 4:54.0

11 35 GARDET Cyrille Abs-Promesa FR NATIONAL FRENCH TEAM 41:51.0 5:11.5

12 25 CARDONA COLL Nil Abs-Promesa ESP FEDME FEDME 43:27.5 6:48.0

13 24 ROHRINGER Daniel Abs-Promesa AT AUSTRIEN NATIONAL TEAM 43:49.5 7:10.0

14 102 ARENY BERNABE Xavi Abs-Promesa AND FAM CPA 46:28.8 9:49.3

15 51 RIERA BARRACHINA Marc Abs-Promesa AND FAM CPA 46:58.5 10:19.0

Ausentes (2)

44 GROH Rodovan Abs-Promesa CZ CZECH REPLIBLIC NATIONAL TEAM

103 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel Abs-Promesa ESP ARAGÓN Equipo Militar Esquí

  Abs-Veterano Femenina  

1 311 RIBA CARLOS Marta Abs-Veterano ESP FEDME FEDME 29:05.7

2 306 SILITCH Nina Abs-Veterano USA USA Chamonix Ski Alpinisme 32:53.0 3:47.3

3 334 GUTIERREZ MORGADO Pilar Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 33:47.7 4:42.0

  Abs-Veterano Masculino  

1 31 JUMERE Wilfrid Abs-Veterano FR Ski Club Campan 41:03.2

2 33 PELEGRINA LÓPEZ Manel Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 42:47.8 1:44.6

3 123 ROSSELL FALCO Jordi Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 45:16.8 4:13.6

4 183 PECHBERTY laurant Abs-Veterano FR 45:43.5 4:40.3

5 39 RUIZ GARCIA Mingo Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 45:44.1 4:40.9

6 184 SALVADOR BRANDYMARTE Juan Abs-Veterano AND 49:34.6 8:31.4

7 113 ESTEBAN CANTERO Jordi Abs-Veterano AND FAM CPA 49:52.7 8:49.5

8 107 ANGUERA MARTINEZ Óscar Abs-Veterano ESP FEEC C.E.MADTEAM 54:00.6 12:57.4

9 109 CALVO VILA Luis Abs-Veterano ESP ARAGON Montañeros de Aragon 1h01:14.6 20:11.4

10 179 RIFÀ I ROS Àngel Abs-Veterano ESP FEEC Unió Esx. Urgellenca 1h05:04.0 24:00.8


